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Jury: Arnold
Kootstra en Loewie
Joppen

nr.

naam paard / vader/moedersvader / fokker

RUITER/ AMAZONE

A

B

Strafpn

Totaal

geplaat
st
FINALE

34

Jet de Diablo
Don Diablo HX x Royal Bravour
Fokker: P. Verberne, Sint-Oedenrode

Ellis Pex

7,8

7,8

23,4

JA

22

Jacadello GGH KWPN
Cascadello x Lordanos

Fokker: H. Thormdhlen,

Pieter Keunen

8,5

7,8

22,8

JA

23

Jafanola
Casimo Z x Up To Date
Fokker: J. van Kooten Bv, Montfoort

Sophie Hinners

7,3

7,4

22

JA

31

35

Jel Bundy L
El Primero x Centauer Z
Fokker: S. Looijen- Vaes, Nederweert

Kimberley Winsingh

7,1

7,5

21,7

35

51

Jumper de Muze
Falaise de Muze x Farmer
Fokker: I. Sturkenboom, 'T Goy

Tim van den Oetelaar

7,8

7,9

21,5

37

471

Juanfran
Kannan x Numero Uno
Fokker: M.H.A. Zeekaf, Well

Dave Maarse

7,2

21,4

40

78

Jiralda G
Royal Bravour x Vigaro
Fokker: J. Geerets, Wanssum

Dave Maarse

7,2

21,2

43

Jazou SRR
Arezzo VDL x Goodtimes
Fokker: J.W. Roelofsen, Raalte

Moniek Banens

6,9

7,2

21

52

28

Jobar
Corland x Peter Pan
Fokker: J.A.M. Althuyzen, Sint Anthonis

Sophie Hinners

7,3

7,4

20

58

Jialitha
Arezzo VDL x Cardento
Fokker: H.B.J.P. van Ginkel, Wilp Gld

Petra van Dijck -
Claessens

6,5

6,6

19,6

67

39

Jonas v/d Hees
Eldino x Colman
Fokker: M. Lenssen, Sevenum

Joni Vollenberg

19

73

71

Juanita
Nassau x Amethist
Fokker: H. Idsinga-Garthoff, Dordrecht

Annemieke Lips-
Maaskant

7,2

7,8

18,2

80

45

Joyko Keysershof
Entertainer x Lovefever
Fokker: A.H.M. Michiels, Wellerlooi

Petra van Dijck -
Claessens

6,2

6,4

16,8

86

Jack Johnny
Zambesi x Ustinov
Fokker: J.P.H. Rongen, Well Lb

Kristian Houwen

6,3

6,8

13,4

88

25

Joep Trojka S
Cidane x Emilion
Fokker: J.A.G. van der Weele-Scholten, Lelystad

Kristian Houwen

6,7

6,2

11,6

13

Jimondro
Biscayo x Cavalier
Fokker: H. Meijeringh, Gieten

Yentl Tops

NG
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14/8 HALVE FINALE

pl.

cat. n

naam paard / vader/moedersvader / fokker

WK

ruiter/amazone

13-aug

1E strf-|

2E stpn|

TOTAAL

tijd

13/8 en
14/8

geplaatst
FINALE

219

Mylord Lady
Mylord Carthago x Casco
Fokker: A. Geessink, Groenlo

Sophie Hinners

39,57

JA

163

Isabella HX
Diamant de Semilly x Libero H
Stal Hendrix , Kessel

Fokker:

Tim van den Oetelaar

41,92

JA

253

Idagonda
Zirocco Blue VDL x Corland
Fokker: F. Wetemans, Heythuysen

Nicole Mestrom

41,96

JA

170

Ici
Douglas x Lux
Fokker: Fam. Laumans, Beesel

Rob Heijligers

42,44

JA

191

Idiaal Special H.J.
Falaise de Muze x Carinjo
Fokker: H. Jacobs, Weert

Jeroen Scheepers

42,57

JA

474

If you Dare
Bustique x G.Ramiro Z
Fokker: J. Knaap, Kallenkote & H.C. Vervoorn-Knaap,

Dave Maarse

42,76

JA

173

Immanuel R
Echo van 'T Spieveld x Roven
Fokker: M.P.H.M. Roumen, Heythuysen

Robby Krowoza

43,82

JA

34

473

Identiek
Zirocco Blue VDL x Indoctro
Fakker: G_van de Winkel Smakt

Dave Maarse

37,93

35

183

Ikaberlina RV
Elvis ter Putte x Warrant
Fakker: Stoeterii Renken. Vrieschelna

Nicole Botma

38,28

37

105

Il Est Balou
Balou du Rouet Z x Quasimodo Z
Maarse Wellerlooi

GGH KWPN
Fokker: D.

Albert Zoer

38,98

43

160

I.Wellie R 58
Dexter R x Mermus R
Fokker: Stal Roelofs, den Ham Ov

Rob Heijligers

41,64

45

225

Iganis
Numero Uno x Concorde
Fokker: H.J.M. Knops, Oirsbeek

Robby Krowoza

42,71

56

133

Iguest W
Carambole x Stakkato
Fokker: J.W. Greve, Haaksbergen en A.C.

Oda Charlotte Lyngvaer

43,34

60

254

Irocco Grey S
Zirocco Blue VDL x Tangelo van de Zuuthoeve
Fokker: E.H. Schroembges, Wellerlooi

Alexander Vincentius

39,95

69

243

vizi
Ustinov x Indoctro
Fokker: W.B. Postma, Kropswolde

Rob Heijligers

44,89

78

203

Inekaat
I'm Special de Muze x Kojak
Fokker: P.M. Kuenen-derckx, Veulen

Coen Kerbert

47,08

80

131

Ibantos
Canabis Z x Abantos
Fokker: H.L.M. van den Broek, Sevenum

Annemieke Lips-Maaskant

47,31

10

82

156

Intouchable
Denzel v't Meulenhof x Indoctro
Fokker: B. de Boer, Burgum en R. Ter Veer-van Pelt, Zuidhorn

Valerie Pex

11

55,02

11

89

220

Investment
Nabab de Reve x Heartbreaker
Fokker: H.J.].]. Bouwmans, Griendtsveen & P. Basten,

Tim van den Oetelaar

12

45,57

12

93

162

Idextro GGH KWPN
Dexter R x Indoctro

Fokker: H. Driessen, Smakt

Hein van Driel

14

52,19

14

102

167

Impossible Dream VM
Dortmund HS x Kannan
Fokker: Houwen Sporthorses Bv, Wanssum en J. van

Micky van den Oetelaar

17

50,31

21

103

242

Istinov
Ustinov x Vegas
Fokker: J. Dresen, Valkenburg Lb

Ellis Pex

12

17

65,26

21

105

171

Iezebelle
Dutch Design x Ustinov
Fokker: J.P.H. Rongen, Well Lb

Jan Gohl

ret

HHERHH
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nr.

naam paard vader/moedersvader / fokker

WK

ruiter/amazone

13-aug

1E strf- 2E stpn|

TOTAAL

tijd

13/8 en
14/8

geplaatst
FINALE

306

Hally Berry
Gaillard de La Pomme x Zeoliet
Fokker: J.A. Janssen, Merselo

Joost Martens

28,32

JA

299

Highway M TN GGH KWPN
Eldorado van de Zeshoek x Chellano Z
Fokker: P. Verdellen, Horst

Zoi Snels

29,93

JA

279

Hummertime
Carembar de Muze x Concorde
Fokker: H.P.H. Vaessen, Maasbree

Maikel van Mierlo

33,05

JA

303

Holiday B.C.
Falaise de Muze x Cardento
Fokker: B. Schuurman, Hengelo Gld en

Juan Hervas

33,31

JA

326

Hurricane J
Numero Uno x Concorde
Fokker: G.M.H. Vossen en W.J. Vossen, Roggel

Alex Chitty

26,58

JA

350

Hilton
Untouched x Kashmir van Schuttershof
Fokker: J.C M. van Kessel, Heeswijk Dinther

Nick van den Broek

27,06

JA

274

Ha-Cantos
Cantos x Cassini I
Fokker: H.L.M. van den Broek, Sevenum

Nick van den Broek

27,37

JA

a4

354

Happyness

van Gogh x Clinton Fokker: D.H.W.G. Linders, Nederweert en

M. van Leeuwen, Ospel

Michelle van
Hemsbergen

35,16

a7

322

Hurby
Namelus R x Indoctro
Fokker: W. Winkens, Kessel

Oda Charlotte
Lyngvaer

25,96

56

272

Hendrick's
Bustique x Concorde
Fokker: Stal Hendrix , Kessel

Timothy Hendrix

29,13

60

298

Hilke
Eldorado van de Zeshoek x Oklund
Fokker: L. van Vegchel, Meerlo

Bas van den Burg

30,54

63

288

Hilton
Contendros x Carolus II Fokker: A.
de Crom, Weert

Peter Bulthuis

71

338

Spring Key SR Z
Spartacus x Calato
Fokker: E. & M.J. Sleutels, Roggel

Liza Houwen-Tiebot

12

30,46

12

77

308

Hestia
Indoctro x Carnaby

Fokker: E.H.J. Knops, Velden en S. Kramer, Oud- Beijerland

Siebe Kramer

12 4

16

34,97

20

7 JARIGEN
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13/8 en
14/8
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437

Grasshopper
Quality Time x Quattro
Fokker: Tijhuis, Langeveen

Alise Oken

35,42

JA

419

Go Fast
Gaillard de La Pomme x Zeoliet
Fokker: J.A. Janssen, Merselo

Joost Martens

32,99

JA

21

391

Guapa
Cantos x Celano
Fokker: N. Begeman, Nunspeet

Oda Charlotte Lyngvaer

34,01

22

425

Giruso H
Indoctro x Nimmerdor
Fokker: A.]). Hazenberg, Opende

Patrick Lemmen

34,59

27

395

Grapje
Cardento x Goodwiill
Fokker: H. Roeven, Maasbree

Alise Oken

35,72

37

421

Gucci Flamingo
Harley VDL x Radisson
Fokker: J. Dohmen, Susteren

Peter Bulthuis

33,28

38

413

Google
Eldorado van de Zeshoek x Calvaro Z
Fokker: Stal Steeghs B.V., Meterik

John Steeghs

34,11

42

456

Goanita
Zandor Z x Bal Pare
Fokker: Stal Hendrix . Kessel

Oda Charlotte Lyngvaer

12

33,51

12




